
COUNTY JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE TOTAL

CARSON CITY - OPEN SPACE 361,271.36 356,622.46 357,878.98 343,589.85 152,003.88 429,717.42 319,460.92 282,021.57 305,517.84 367,788.34 362,046.67 238,979.95 3,876,899.24             
CARSON CITY - ROAD REPAIR 361,271.37 356,622.48 357,878.98 343,589.87 152,004.94 429,717.50 319,461.15 282,029.78 305,519.40 367,791.74 362,048.60 238,980.73 3,876,916.54             
CARSON CITY - V&T RAILROAD 180,636.91 178,312.43 178,940.89 171,797.05 76,007.81 214,863.23 159,735.10 141,038.28 152,770.73 183,903.71 181,032.59 119,494.63 1,938,533.36             
CARSON CITY - INFRASTRUCTURE 180,636.84 178,307.31 178,921.11 171,791.87 76,006.87 214,863.14 159,734.85 141,032.88 152,768.87 183,901.32 180,937.06 119,491.95 1,938,394.07             
CHURCHILL - LGTA 85,461.54 87,231.67 86,949.68 82,529.40 48,379.04 88,648.22 93,543.38 80,546.28 93,574.57 88,910.87 100,817.69 75,988.03 1,012,580.37             
CHURCHILL - ROAD REPAIR 85,455.67 87,227.70 86,947.20 82,528.57 48,379.82 88,648.33 93,543.62 80,548.80 93,576.88 88,912.48 100,818.88 75,988.64 1,012,576.59             
CHURCHILL - INFRASTRUCTURE 85,455.78 87,227.76 86,947.31 82,528.57 48,378.43 88,648.02 93,543.19 80,543.09 93,572.20 88,861.70 100,691.77 75,986.77 1,012,384.59             
CLARK - EDUCATION PROGRAMS 6,311,053.52 6,289,931.58 6,486,444.49 6,383,237.26 3,257,467.63 7,664,883.27 6,166,919.76 6,178,202.02 6,830,426.22 6,770,281.90 6,579,406.08 3,481,174.84 72,399,428.57           
CLARK - FLOOD 12,617,697.39 12,551,905.70 12,980,009.28 12,767,378.63 6,514,916.62 15,329,756.03 12,333,825.70 12,356,329.21 13,660,804.73 13,568,162.35 13,399,442.57 6,967,868.94 145,048,097.15         
CLARK - MASS TRANSIT/AIR QUALITY 25,235,824.99 25,105,586.02 25,959,839.83 25,534,764.09 13,029,824.34 30,659,512.61 24,667,650.69 24,712,575.95 27,321,563.22 27,135,956.79 26,796,152.63 13,935,727.58 290,094,978.74         
CLARK - SO NV WATER AUTHORITY 12,617,490.24 12,551,947.81 12,979,983.59 12,767,378.60 6,514,914.52 15,329,756.15 12,333,825.52 12,356,313.51 13,660,796.24 13,568,156.56 13,399,438.30 6,967,867.35 145,047,868.39         
CLARK - UNTY POLICE 15,140,557.00 15,064,263.13 15,572,773.03 15,320,787.50 7,817,889.06 18,395,713.18 14,800,587.00 14,827,443.01 16,392,906.00 16,277,739.72 15,979,587.30 8,356,528.91 173,946,774.84         
CLARK - POLICE (2) 5,045,777.06 5,019,232.79       5,190,800.40 5,106,770.29       2,605,982.06 6,131,916.53 4,933,538.24 4,942,632.86 5,464,360.06 5,423,704.73 5,319,412.72 2,785,359.45 57,969,487.19           
DOUGLAS COUNTY-TAX ORDINANCE 275,802.73 269,434.00 257,573.04 214,352.47 131,912.50 225,422.31 213,748.28 230,766.32 242,829.40 234,854.47 251,149.83         125,847.53 2,673,692.88             
ELKO - INFRASTRUCTURE 425,883.26 400,624.47 383,606.54 410,658.14 161,181.30 396,356.99 347,893.90 405,406.38 398,697.53 382,036.97 383,104.11 193,887.55 4,289,337.14             
LANDER COUNTY - WATER TREATMENT 69,384.01 66,492.30 56,694.79 61,637.12 25,075.98 59,992.86 57,846.94 70,623.04 69,107.95 75,710.12 66,048.71 35,188.18 713,802.00                
LINCOLN  -SCHOOL/PUBLIC UTILITIES 10,304.19 10,393.15 9,374.15 8,468.53 5,441.85 10,948.79 10,305.09 11,115.09 11,116.50 13,579.91 9,573.88 5,461.90 116,083.03                
LYON COUNTY-INFRASTRUCTURE 176,565.08 201,169.87 197,421.35 179,803.05 88,549.90 211,029.18 186,886.23 178,241.57 228,661.53 210,577.31 197,315.69 91,270.05 2,147,490.81             
NYE - PUBLIC SAFETY 416,616.64 422,345.13 400,674.40 388,525.11 202,154.09 401,441.43 373,719.38 405,302.58 446,957.37 398,928.63 438,279.77         249,464.25 4,544,408.78             
NYE - ROAD REPAIR 208,309.14 211,176.62 200,338.73 194,264.09 101,082.93 200,723.67 186,863.81 202,679.25 223,492.15 199,480.76 222,581.23 124,741.26 2,275,733.64             
PERSHING COUNTY-INFRASTRUCTURE 36,620.37 83,039.70 69,416.47 88,275.36 20,716.07 69,079.17 66,721.13 48,740.00 55,770.18 58,589.94 45,761.88 19,775.25 662,505.52                
STOREY - RAILWAY 107,254.61 100,510.08 251,900.83 96,481.80 48,299.51 127,229.02 85,538.49 138,573.14 133,079.05 140,034.37 185,573.47 87,444.59 1,501,918.96             
STOREY - TOURISM 107,254.60 100,510.08 138,101.42 96,481.79 48,299.80 127,229.13 85,538.65 115,190.55 133,081.05 118,184.58 161,507.74 87,444.83 1,318,824.22             
STOREY - SCHOOL/PUBLIC UTILITIES 107,254.60 100,510.08 138,101.43 96,481.79 48,299.03 127,229.01 85,538.35 115,187.11 133,076.41 118,182.64 161,505.78 87,444.50 1,318,810.73             
WASHOE - FLOOD/PUBLIC SAFETY 1,286,895.91 1,313,445.37 1,304,303.22 1,231,881.79 590,862.37 1,420,069.56 1,197,710.99 1,206,231.30 1,243,627.29 1,295,513.16 1,254,262.26 732,213.92 14,077,017.14           
WASHOE - LGTA 2,573,785.85 2,626,885.00 2,608,600.05 2,463,758.49 1,181,707.10 2,840,130.20 2,395,409.91 2,412,337.27 2,487,213.15 2,590,991.80 2,508,499.08 1,464,402.86 28,153,720.76           
WASHOE - MASS TRANSIT 3,860,681.63 3,940,331.04 3,912,903.12 3,695,639.97 1,772,569.57 4,260,199.69 3,593,120.89 3,618,574.21 3,730,844.24 3,886,505.88 3,762,760.91 2,196,616.39 42,230,747.54           
WASHOE - RAILROAD 1,286,895.90 1,313,445.35 1,304,303.22 1,231,881.74 590,863.68 1,420,069.42 1,197,711.18 1,206,241.16 1,243,630.91 1,295,515.86 1,254,265.21 732,213.91 14,077,037.54           
WASHOE - SCHOOL CAPITAL PROJECTS 5,558,621.37 5,673,612.21 5,633,489.75 5,321,358.74 2,552,458.20 6,134,679.06 5,174,074.83 5,210,437.65 5,372,295.32 5,594,780.16 5,405,372.72 3,162,969.96 60,794,149.97           
WHITE PINE - ROAD REPAIR 146,763.69 82,587.55 90,839.51 99,119.70 30,158.94 85,891.26 62,015.05 62,358.94 75,012.36 86,869.81 67,176.82 34,981.30 923,774.93                
WHITE PINE - SCHOOL CAP. IMP. 73,382.50 41,294.54 45,420.12 49,560.11 15,081.10 42,947.88 31,009.70 31,191.44 37,511.35 43,439.74 33,591.73 17,492.99 461,923.20                
WHITE PINE - SWIMMING POOL 146,763.69 82,587.55 90,839.51 99,119.70 30,158.28 85,890.97 62,014.67 62,353.52 75,009.42 86,867.78 67,068.76 34,979.97 923,653.82                
WHITE PINE COUNTY TAX 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -                           
WHITE PINE COUNTY - INFRA 146,763.69 82,587.55 90,839.51 99,119.70 30,158.36 85,891.08 62,014.82 62,355.55 75,009.92 86,868.58 67,070.47 34,980.66 923,659.89                

TOTAL COUNTY DISTRIBUTION 95,330,393.13        95,037,400.48     97,689,055.93       95,285,540.74     48,017,185.58       113,399,094.31   91,951,051.41        92,255,163.31     100,944,180.04   101,031,584.68   99,404,302.91     52,958,259.62     1,083,303,212.14$    
GENERAL FUND 1,697,996.89          1,692,778.12       1,738,689.04         1,697,197.86       855,165.64            2,019,724.04       1,637,716.06          1,634,242.38       1,797,648.00       1,799,205.70       1,770,260.69       943,106.70         19,283,731.12$         

TOTAL 97,028,390.02        96,730,178.60     99,427,744.97       96,982,738.60     48,872,351.22       115,418,818.35   93,588,767.47        93,889,405.69     102,741,828.04   102,830,790.38   101,174,563.60   53,901,366.32     1,102,586,943.26$    
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